
Table Tennis 2012

Doubles Place

50-54 Female Benham, Tao;Wetter, Grace E 1

50-54 Female Starr, Marge;Zeno, Katrina Jean 2

50-54 Male Tarkowski, James C;Turberville, Jay 1

50-54 Male El-Wailly, Ray;KEPPEN, DENNIS 2

55-59 Female Carpenter, Yali;Shelton, Ophelia A 1

55-59 Female Feinstein, Marilyn S;Sommer, Thelma T 2

55-59 Male Novikoff, David B;Zapatka, David R 1

55-59 Male Ma, John;Troppmann, Viktor 2

60-64 Male CAPLES, BUDDY C;Chang, Richard L 1

65-69 Female Rucker, Caroline M;Trapp, Shirley 1

65-69 Male Escobar, Wilfredo C. C.;Moriyasu, Hiroshi 1

65-69 Male Kornburger, Richard;Soti, Ferenc 2

65-69 Male Azzi, Richard;Briggs, Robert M 3

65-69 Male Thoene, Ron;Wing, Bill G 4

70-74 Female Arpon, Joyce;Longee, Jinny S 1

70-74 Female Hughey, Machiko ;Quon, Harriet 2

70-74 Male Eggleston, James H.;Grimsrud, Fred L 1

70-74 Male Cericola, Fred;Riedel, Alfons J 2

75-79 Male Schwarz, Karl H;Silver, Norman H 1

75-79 Male Snow, Robert A;Vogelsang, Gerhard 2

80-84 Male Au, Shih Shang;Wang, Edward Y 1

Mixed Doubles Place

50-54 Mixed Sommer, Thelma T;Turberville, Jay 1

50-54 Mixed Benham, Tao;Thomas, Roland J 2

50-54 Mixed Diaz, Enrique;Zeno, Katrina Jean 3

50-54 Mixed Scott, Debra Lynn;Scott, Robin Montgomery 4

55-59 Mixed Carpenter, Yali;KEPPEN, DENNIS 1

55-59 Mixed Feinstein, Marilyn S;Tarkowski, James C 2

55-59 Mixed Wagner, June M;Zapatka, David R 3

60-64 Mixed Moriyasu, Hiroshi;Suzuki, Chiyako 1



60-64 Mixed Eggleston, James H.;Shelton, Ophelia A 2

60-64 Mixed Arpon, Joyce;CAPLES, BUDDY C 3

65-69 Mixed Grimsrud, Fred L;Rucker, Caroline M 1

65-69 Mixed Kornburger, Richard;Trapp, Shirley 2

65-69 Mixed Chang, Richard L;Starr, Marge 3

70-74 Mixed Quon, Harriet;Troppmann, Viktor 1

70-74 Mixed Riedel, Alfons J;Wetter, Grace E 2

75-79 Mixed Longee, Jinny S;Schwarz, Karl H 1

Singles Advanced Place

50-54 Female Katrina Zeno 1

50-54 Female Tao Benham 2

50-54 Male Jay Tuberville 1

50-54 Male Ray El-Wailly 2

50-54 Male Robin Scott 3

55-59 Female Yali Carpenter 1

55-59 Female Marilyn  Feinstein 2

55-59 Male James Tarkowski 1

55-59 Male Bo Karlsson 2

55-59 Male David Novikoff 3

55-59 Male John Ma 4

55-59 Male David Zapatka 5

55-59 Male Enrique Diaz 6

60-64 Female Chiyako Suzuki 1

60-64 Female Ophelia Shelton 2

60-64 Male Buddy Caples 1

65-69 Female Caroline Rucker 1

65-69 Male Hiroshi Moriyasu 1

65-69 Male Wilfredo C. Escobar 2

65-69 Male Dennis Keppen 3

65-69 Male Ferenc Soti 4

65-69 Male Volf Vaksengisser 5

65-69 Male Richard Chang 6

70-74 Female Joyce Arpon 1

70-74 Female Machiko Hughey 2

70-74 Female Harriet Quon 3



70-74 Female Marge Starr 4

70-74 Male Viktor Troppmann 1

70-74 Male James Spolar 2

70-74 Male James Eggleston 3

70-74 Male Alfons Riedel 4

75-79 Female Jinny Longee 1

75-79 Female Grace Wetter 2

75-79 Male Karl Schwarz 1

75-79 Male Fred Cericola 2

75-79 Male Lyle Sonnenschein 3

80-84 Male Shih Shang Au 1

80-84 Male Edward Wang 2

80-84 Male Norman Silver 3

80-84 Male Thomas Tako 4

Singles Intermediate Place

70-74 Female Shirley Trapp 1

65-69 Male Richard Azzi 1

65-69 Male Richard Kornburger 2

65-69 Male David Loving 3

70-74 Male Robert Briggs 1

70-74 Male Ron Thoene 2

75-79 Male Roland Thomas 1

75-79 Male Francis Lonneman 2

75-79 Male Kenneth Kan 3

80-84 Male Bly Elder 1


